STAMP - Activities

New Search Help using_this report
Run Date: 07/31/24 01:58 PM Sort by Most Recent Date Starting Date:
House#: Folder Type: Al Folder Types v  Ending Date:

Street Name: Folder Count: 69

Include Same PIN Addresses: Yes

Click on address links below to access mapping Click on ID# link below to view detail
services and Ramsey County info.

PIN:342923220180

Address In Date ID # Status

662 SNELLING AVE N - For Water Service Only
10/02/2017 17 195435 Open
670 Snelling Ave N

Type Description

RE - Real Estate Assessments Owner Frederick L Golusky

07/01/2024 24 054860 Pending XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi Licensee Fernando & Sons Auto
- Auto Repair Garage Repair Inc - ECLIPS License#
20240001116
12/28/2022 22 127698 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Snow 12/28/2022 Snow Walk Complaint
Walk - Complaint Received.
08/09/2022 22 083263 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping PO reported Boxes and garbage
- Complaint dumped behind building
04/25/2022 22 047675 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Garbage Oil sheen possibly a oil spill in parking
Rubbish - Complaint lot from RC Environmental Health
11/05/2021 21 317956 Active/IssuedB - Building Permit - Contractor M L Beasley Roofing - RE-
Commercial - Express Repair ROOF
10/08/2020 20 081746 Renewal Due CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Sirak Hailu
Storage
12/02/2019 19 104997 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping PO reports dumping of recliner in
- Complaint alley
06/24/2019 19 053737 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Tall 06/24/2019 Tall Grass Complaint
Grass - Complaint Received,
04/09/2018 18 050551 Certified CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Sirak Hailu
Storage
03/09/2018 17 220486 Active/Issued XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi Licensee Ephrem Haile Eph Auto LLC -
- Auto Repair Garage ECLIPS License# 20170004690
02/23/2018 18 031200 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior Appears vacant - graffiti on building
- Complaint and loose litter strewn throughout
property,
02/15/2018 18 029291 Finaled WA - SPRWS Plumbing Permit - Contractor Anthony Webster Barr
Existing Building - Inside - Add Web Industries Inc - METER SETTING
/ Repair /Relocate/ Replace
12/08/2017 21 229010 Delinquent PF - Police Alarm Permit - Applicant Ephrem Haile Eph Auto LLC
Alarm Permit (New) - - Eclips Data conversion
Commercial
10/02/2017 17 195435 Open RE - Real Estate Assessments Owner Frederick L Golusky
12/21/2016 16 109344 In CS - CSO Complaint - Snow 12/21/2016 Snow Walk Complaint
Compliance Walk - Complaint Received.
12/14/2016 16 107007 Certified CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Sirak Hailu -
Storage 342923220180
02/12/2016 16 010279 Resolved CS - CSO Complaint - Snow 02/12/2016 Snow Walk Complaint
Walk - Complaint Received.
10/30/2015 15 174812 Transferred - CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Tag on the back of the building.
Closed Complaint
10/29/2015 15 174813 Closed PA - Parks Summary Owner Frederick L Golusky - Tag on
Abatement - Graffiti the back of the building.
12/22/2014 14 355410 History CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
Storage 342923220180
05/08/2014 14 201703 Closed PA - Parks Summary Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti
Abatement - Graffiti on business sign post near bus stop.
05/08/2014 14 201701 Transferred - CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Graffiti on business sign post near
Closed Complaint bus stop.
01/07/2014 14 001823 Closed PA - Parks Summary Owner Frederick L Golusky - On alley
Abatement - Graffiti side (north east) of Snelling Auto
service business - next to Great Fans
to the north - visible from alley.
01/07/2014 14 001822 Transferred - CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - On alley side (north east) of Snelling
Closed Complaint Auto service business - next to Great




10/22/2013
03/08/2013
03/08/2013
08/24/2012

07/25/2012

07/25/2012

03/26/2012

03/26/2012

02/24/2012

02/24/2012
01/27/2012
08/09/2011
12/02/2010
12/02/2010
06/04/2010
01/11/2010
09/22/2009
09/22/2009
09/22/2009
05/13/2009
04/03/2009
02/27/2009
02/27/2009
04/30/2008
04/30/2008
03/05/2008
01/31/2007
12/30/2005
12/21/2005
04/18/2005

12/06/2004

13 243827
13 161307
13 161306
12 097912

12 085801

12 085800

12 036724

12 036723

12 027301

12 027300
12 013941
11 261250
10 928952
10 928951
10 501711
10 004551
09 274571
09 274570
09 274569
09 070538
09 051412
09 033339
09 033338
08 066739
08 066738
08 037745
07 016304
05 225064
05 220755
05 090252

04 205700

History
Closed
Transferred -
Closed
History

Closed

Transferred -
Closed

Closed

Transferred -
Closed

Closed

Transferred -
Closed
Resolved
History
Closed
Transferred -
Closed
History
Resolved
Resolved
Closed
Transferred -
Closed
History
Resolved
Closed
Resolved
Closed
Resolved
History
History
History
Closed

Closed

History

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

PA ~ Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS -~ CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

CS - CS0O Complaint - Exterior
- Complaint

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS - CS0 Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

CS - CSO Complaint - Snow
Walk - Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior
- Complaint

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

PA - Parks Summary
Abatement - Graffiti

CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti -
Complaint

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

CS - CS0 Complaint - Vacant
Building Addtl Info - Complaint
CS - CS0 Complaint - Exterior
- Complaint

CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

Fans to the north - visible from alley.

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti
on side of bidg.
Graffiti on side of bidg.

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Owner Frederick L Golusky - 670
Snelling Ave N - Graffiti on the
business sign.

670 Snelling Ave N - Graffiti on the
business sign.

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Snelling
auto, pole supporting business sign,
graffiti at least on south and west
sides. Paint pen? Black

Snelling auto, pole supporting
business sign, graffiti at least on
south and west sides. Paint pen?
Black

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffitti-
alley side and North side of this
commercial building

Graffitti-alley side and North side of
this commercial building

Shopping cart in alley

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti
on the rear

Graffiti on the rear

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

snow walk
Graffiti on bus stop sign.

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti
on garbage bin.
Graffiti on garbage bin.

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

ILLEGAL DUMP Someone dumped a
mattress (queen size?) in the alley

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti
(Police report) on business pole
Graffiti (Police report) on business
pole

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti
on the front of building

Graffiti on the front of building

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Miscellaneous VB

Garbage/trash in parking lot

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180




04/15/2004

03/31/2004

12/19/2003

12/19/2003

06/30/2003
09/30/2002
07/03/2001
05/18/2001
05/11/2001
03/13/2001
10/20/1997
12/10/1574

12/10/1974

04 071727

04 063918

03 415816

03 415817

03 321130
02 226955
01 212942
01 205972
01 200833
01 023913
97 058028
74 002393

74 012392

Finaled B - Building Permit -
Commercial - Repair

Closed CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning -
Complaint

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

Closed RF - Referral - C of O

Closed CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning -
Complaint

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

Finaled B - Building Permit -
Commercial - Express Repair

Active PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Business

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

Canceled XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi
- Auto Repair Garage

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -
Hazardous

History CO - Certificate of Occupancy -

Hazardous

Contractor Troy Moszer - N/A.

To many cars in this car lot,
complainant would like the inspector
to call he with results

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Owner Frederick L Golusky - Follow
up on C of O folder approved with
corrections.

This business only licensed for 19
cars, always has more than allowed.
Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Contractor Superior Roofing
Construction - Closed without final
approval

Owner Frederick L Golusky
Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Licensee Snelling Auto Service Inc -
ECLIPS License# 0058028
Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180

Responsible Party Fred Golusky -
342923220180




