STAMP - Activities

New Search

Help using this report

Starting Date:

Run Date: House#: 07/31/24 01:58 PM

Sort by Most Recent Date
Folder Type: All Folder Types

Street Name:

Folder Count: 69

Ending Date:

Include Same PIN Addresses: Yes

Click on address links below to access mapping services and Ramsey County info.

Click on ID# link below to view detail

PTN:342923220180

PIN:342923220180								
Address	In Date	ID#	Status	Туре	Description			
662 SNELLING AVE N - For Water Service Only								
670 Snelling Ave	10/02/2017 N	<u>17 195435</u>	Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Frederick L Golusky			
070 Shennig Ave	07/01/2024	24 054860	Pending	XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Auto Repair Garage	Licensee Fernando & Sons Auto Repair Inc - ECLIPS License# 20240001116			
	12/28/2022	22 127698	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk - Complaint	12/28/2022 Snow Walk Complaint Received.			
	08/09/2022	22 083263	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping - Complaint	PO reported Boxes and garbage dumped behind building			
	04/25/2022	22 047675	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Garbage Rubbish - Complaint	Oil sheen possibly a oil spill in parking lot from RC Environmental Health			
	11/05/2021	21 317956	Active/Issued	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Express Repair	Contractor M L Beasley Roofing - RE-ROOF			
	10/08/2020	20 081746	Renewal Due	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Sirak Hailu			
	12/02/2019	19 104997	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Dumping - Complaint	PO reports dumping of recliner in alley			
	06/24/2019	19 053737	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Tall Grass - Complaint	06/24/2019 Tall Grass Complaint Received.			
	04/09/2018	18 050551	Certified	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Sirak Hailu			
	03/09/2018	17 220486	Active/Issued	XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Auto Repair Garage	Licensee Ephrem Haile Eph Auto LLC - ECLIPS License# 20170004690			
	02/23/2018	18 031200	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	Appears vacant - graffiti on building and loose litter strewn throughout property.			
	02/15/2018	18 029291	Finaled	WA - SPRWS Plumbing Permit - Existing Building - Inside - Add / Repair /Relocate/ Replace	Contractor Anthony Webster Barr Web Industries Inc - METER SETTING			
	12/08/2017	21 229010	Delinquent	PF - Police Alarm Permit - Alarm Permit (New) - Commercial	Applicant Ephrem Haile Eph Auto LLC - Eclips Data conversion			
	10/02/2017	17 195435	Open	RE - Real Estate Assessments	Owner Frederick L Golusky			
	12/21/2016	16 109344		CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk - Complaint	12/21/2016 Snow Walk Complaint Received.			
	12/14/2016	16 107007	Certified	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Sirak Hailu - 342923220180			
	02/12/2016	16 010279	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk - Complaint	02/12/2016 Snow Walk Complaint Received.			
	10/30/2015	15 174812	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	Tag on the back of the building.			
	10/29/2015	15 174813	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Tag on the back of the building.			
	12/22/2014	14 355410	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Storage	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180			
	05/08/2014	14 201703	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti on business sign post near bus stop.			
	05/08/2014	14 201701	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	Graffiti on business sign post near bus stop.			
	01/07/2014			PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - On alley side (north east) of Snelling Auto service business - next to Great Fans to the north - visible from alley.			
	01/07/2014	14 001822	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	On alley side (north east) of Snelling Auto service business - next to Great			

10/22/2013	13 243827	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Fans to the north - visible from alley. Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
03/08/2013	13 161307	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti on side of bldg.
03/08/2013	13 161306	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	-
08/24/2012	12 097912	History		Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
07/25/2012	12 085801	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - 670 Snelling Ave N - Graffiti on the business sign.
07/25/2012	12 085800	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	670 Snelling Ave N - Graffiti on the business sign.
03/26/2012			PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Snelling auto, pole supporting business sign, graffiti at least on south and west sides. Paint pen? Black
03/26/2012	12 036723	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	Snelling auto, pole supporting business sign, graffiti at least on south and west sides. Paint pen? Black
02/24/2012	12 027301	Closed	PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffitti- alley side and North side of this commercial building
02/24/2012	12 027300	Transferred - Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	Graffitti-alley side and North side of this commercial building
01/27/2012	12 013941	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	
08/09/2011	11 261250	History	Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
12/02/2010			PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti on the rear
		Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	
06/04/2010		,	Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
01/11/2010	10 004551	Resolved	CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Walk - Complaint	snow walk
09/22/2009			CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	
09/22/2009			PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti on garbage bin.
		Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	
05/13/2009		•	Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
04/03/2009			- Complaint	ILLEGAL DUMP Someone dumped a mattress (queen size?) in the alley
02/27/2009			PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti (Police report) on business pole
02/27/2009			Complaint	Graffiti (Police report) on business pole
04/30/2008			PA - Parks Summary Abatement - Graffiti	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Graffiti on the front of building
04/30/2008			CS - CSO Complaint - Graffiti - Complaint	<u> </u>
03/05/2008		•	Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
01/31/2007		·	Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
12/30/2005			Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
12/21/2005			Building Addtl Info - Complaint	Miscellaneous VB
04/18/2005			CS - CSO Complaint - Exterior - Complaint	
12/06/2004	04 205700	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180

04/15/2004	04 071727	Finaled	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Repair	Contractor Troy Moszer - N/A.
03/31/2004	04 063918	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Complaint	To many cars in this car lot, complainant would like the inspector to call he with results
12/19/2003	03 415816	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
12/19/2003	03 415817	Closed	RF - Referral - C of O	Owner Frederick L Golusky - Follow up on C of O folder approved with corrections.
06/30/2003	03 321130	Closed	CS - CSO Complaint - Zoning - Complaint	This business only licensed for 19 cars, always has more than allowed.
09/30/2002	02 226955	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
07/03/2001	01 212942	Finaled	B - Building Permit - Commercial - Express Repair	Contractor Superior Roofing Construction - Closed without final approval
05/18/2001	01 205972	Active	PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Business	Owner Frederick L Golusky
05/11/2001	01 200833	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
03/13/2001	01 023913	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
10/20/1997	97 058028	Canceled	XC - ECLIPS License - Car/Taxi - Auto Repair Garage	Licensee Snelling Auto Service Inc - ECLIPS License# 0058028
12/10/1974	74 002393	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180
12/10/1974	74 012392	History	CO - Certificate of Occupancy - Hazardous	Responsible Party Fred Golusky - 342923220180